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Women / XS / Senior A
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Wilson3090
Performance

9.400 9.425 9.3259.425 37.575
1 2T 1 3 1 

1 

Victoria Hippach3085
Performance

9.325 9.250 9.3759.300 37.250
4 8T 2 1 2 

2 

Nitya Sarvesha3028
Bay Aerials

9.375 9.350 9.1509.075 36.950
2T 4T 3 7 3 

3 

Alexa Ibarra3014
Bay Aerials

9.050 9.450 9.2759.000 36.775
8 1 4 5 4 

4 

Ashley Nguyen3024
Bay Aerials

9.200 9.425 9.2508.775 36.650
6 2T 9 6 5 

5 

Darian Wolf3036
Bay Aerials

8.800 9.300 9.3008.800 36.200
9 6 8 4 6 

6 

Ayla Hoover3056
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.225 9.250 8.8758.825 36.175
5 8T 7 8 7 

7 

Lana Cederlof3103
TEC

8.725 9.350 9.3508.550 35.975
10 4T 10 2 8 

8 

Kendall Mendoza3072
Gymtowne SSF

9.375 9.050 8.4008.975 35.800
2T 12 5 13 9 

9 

Madison Vaughan3079
Oroville

9.100 8.800 8.6508.425 34.975
7 13 11 11 10 

10 

Kayla Kong3017
Bay Aerials

8.600 9.200 8.8508.075 34.725
12 10 13 9T 11 

11 

Isabella Bax3076
Oroville

8.650 9.275 8.8507.675 34.450
11 7 14 9T 12 

12 

Summer Greer3069
Gymtowne SSF

8.350 8.700 8.3008.850 34.200
13 14 6 14 13 

13 

Denae Roe3060
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.200 9.150 8.5258.200 34.075
14 11 12 12 14 

14 
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